

Experior Financial Group Inc. CEO Jamie Prickett Appointed As A Director Of The CAILBA Board

Experior Financial Group Inc., is pleased to announce the appointment of its CEO, Jamie Prickett, as a Director of the Board of CAILBA

WHISTLER, BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA, June 10, 2024
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Experior
Financial Group Inc. is pleased to announce the appointment of its CEO, Jamie Prickett, as a Director to the Board of the Canadian Association of Independent Life Brokerage Agencies (CAILBA). The announcement was made during the CAILBA conference held in Whistler, BC, with Some of Experior's Executive team and many of its Directors in attendance to celebrate this significant achievement.

CAILBA is a prominent national industry association dedicated to



CEO Jamie Prickett on stage smiling at X Marks the Spot Convention 2023

collaborating with its members to stay abreast of industry changes and effectively implement compliance and regulatory updates that ensure the fair treatment of consumers. The association's Code of Conduct is founded on six key principles: Integrity, Professionalism, Independence, Excellence, Confidentiality, and Disclosure. Experior Financial Group has proudly maintained its membership with CAILBA for many years, aligning closely with these guiding principles.

Jamie Prickett's appointment to the CAILBA Board is a testament to his extensive industry knowledge and experience. The Directors and the entire Experior team are enthusiastic about the valuable insights and expertise Jamie will bring to CAILBA. His leadership and vision are expected to contribute significantly to the association's ongoing efforts to enhance the industry's

standards and practices.

About Experior Financial Group Inc.:

Experior Financial Group Inc. is a leading financial services company dedicated to providing innovative solutions and exceptional service. With a team of Licensed Insurance Agents, Experior offers a wide range of financial products and services designed to meet the diverse needs of its Agents' clients. The company is committed to upholding the highest standards of integrity and excellence in all its operations throughout Canada, the USA and Puerto Rico.

Joanna St Jacques Experior Financial Group Inc. joanna.st.jacques@experiorheadoffice.ca Visit us on social media: Facebook

X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/718123045

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.